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MONDAY, JUNE 10, 1996, 

AT 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

CONTINUED 

617391 THOMPSON, BECKY JEAN 
617392 BAYLESS, DOROTHY 
417395 QUETONE, LYNETTE 
617396 BAYLESS, DOROTHY 
617398 OKLA STATE AUDITOR & 
617427 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
617428 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
617436 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
617437 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
617438 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
617439 JACKSON, SHERRY BUZZARD 
617440 EL HASSAN, BRENDA 
617442 ADKISSON CSR, ROBERTA L 
617470 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
617493 BAYLESS, DOROTHY 

DA-CHILD ABUSE GRANT D-95-558 
617972 DAC 
617973 DAC 

DA-DRUG TASK FORCE GRANT D-95-Seil 
617974 DAC 
B17975 DAC 

CRIME POLICY BOARD GRANT D-95-556 
617976 DAC 
617977 DAC 

DA-DRUG ENFORCEMENT 
617978 DAC 
617979 DAC 

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN GRANT V-95-015 
617980 DAC 
617981 DAC 
617982 TULSA COUNTY DISTRICT 

DA-BOGUS CHECK PROGRAM 
617983 D.A.C. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Robert N. Dick, 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 

~ 

Chairman 

27.50 
242.50 
120.00 
65.00 

3,554.70 
160.83 
568.32 

2,142.99 
2,954.42 
2,812.48 

67.50 
102.50 
552.50 
274.14 
77.50 

9,092.19 
9,092.19 

8,889.97 
8,375.75 

1,983.37 
1,989.44 

10,236.36 
14,052.15 

4,275.77 
4,275.77 
6,413.66 

28,041.93 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


