MONDAY, JUNE 10, 1996, CONTINUED

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

STATE PAYROLL 28,041.93

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

My May Copper Dogs

Joan Haskings, County Clerk

DA-BOGUS CHECK PROGRAM

D.A.C.

617983

DISTRICT ATTORNEY			
617391	THOMPSON, BECKY JEAN	SUPPLIES	27.50
617392	BAYLESS, DOROTHY	SUPPLIES	242.50
617395	QUETONE, LYNETTE	SUPPLIES	120.00
617396	BAYLESS, DOROTHY	SUPPLIES	65.00
617398	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SUPPLIES	3,554.70
617427	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	160.83
617428	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	568.32
617436	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	2,142.99
617437	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES	2,954.42
617438	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES	2,812.48
617439	JACKSON, SHERRY BUZZARD	SUPPLIES	67.50
617440	EL HASSAN, BRENDA	SUPPLIES	102.50
617442	ADKISSON CSR, ROBERTA L	SUPPLIES	552.50
617470	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SUPPLIES	274.14
617493	BAYLESS, DOROTHY	SUPPLIES	77.50
DA-CHILD ABUSE GRANT D-95-558			
617972	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	9,092.19
617973	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	9,092.19
DA-DRUG TASK FORCE GRANT D-95-521			
617974	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	8,889.97
617975	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	8,375.75
CRIME POLICY BOARD GRANT D-95-556			
617976	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	1,983.37
617977	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	1,983.44
DA-DRUG ENFORCEMENT			
617978	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	10,236.36
617979	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	14,052.15
NICHENDE ADAINOT HOMEN OBANT HI DE AAE			
	NST WOMEN GRANT V-95-015		
617980	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,275.77
617981	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,275.77
617982	TULSA COUNTY DISTRICT	STATE PAYROLL	6,413.66

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)